
¢ Sunday, November 18 ¢
Dominion Weather Fereéosts from ZBs:7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m. 1XH: 9.0 a.m.,12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Dominion Weather Forecasts from 2ZA:
9.0 a.m., 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: 7.15 a.m., 9.0

a.m,, 12.30 p.m,

1ZB wi tm
6. 0 a.m. District Weather Forecast, fol-lowed by Sacred Selections
6.15 Morning Melodies
7.30 Junior Request Session
8.46 Brass Band Parade (Lidyd Thorne)
9.15 Uncie Tom and The Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir
10. 0 Morning Concert10.30 Sports Magazine (Bill Meredith)11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Canadian Showcase (CBC)2.15 Hawaiian Sojourn
2.30 Gilbert and Sullivan Favourites3.0 You Asked for it in 1946
3.30 From Our Circulating Library4.0 Towards Tomorrow ZBS)4.30 Over to the Continent
5. 0 Ex-Services’ Session (George Bezar)6.30 Children’s Favourites
5.45 Children’s Feature: House at Poohoorner (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
16 Books (NZBS8)
30 The Sankey Singers0 The Goon Show (BBC)
30 Auckland Radio Orchestra, con-ducted by Oswald Cheesman

COND

IND

0 30 Minute Theatre (BBC).30 Life with the Lyons (BBC)
. Oo Olympic Report35 Sunday ease Penelope(NZBMusic for the End of Day
Epilogue (NZBS)Close down

/ XH 1310eo ae m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Listen to the Bands with EricHoulton (Studio)
8.45 Piano Interlude
9. 3 Orchestral Waitzes
9.30 Personalities on Parade
10. O Music of the Churches
10.15 Light Variety
10.45 Around the World on £5, by TomHouston, a London University Student(NZBS)
1. O Pops Concert1.30 Jazz Journal with Johnny Joyce(Studio)2. 0 Yours by Request
p.m. _ Afternoon HighlightsL.P’s and 45’s
Gordon Orange (piano) (Studio)Rhythm ParadeLife with the Lyons (BBC)Interlude for Music (BBC)Light Classical HourIris Price (soprano)Four Serious Songs Brahms
(Studio)5.0 For Our Younger Listeners: Houseat Pooh Corner (final episode)5.30 Orchestras and Vocalists on Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Music in View: New Discs7-6 The Enterprise of England (BBC)8. 0 The Goon Show (BBC) ;8.30 Journey into Space: The World inPeril (BEC9. 0 Olympic Report9.40 Devotional Service (Brethren)Studio)10. 0 Classics in Cameo10.30 Close down

47A siedeg
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8.0 Junior Request Session9.3 Sounding Brass (Thomas Brown)Studio)
9.30 Songs of Worship
9.45 Kings of the Waltz
10.30 Browsing Through Our Library
11..0 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
11.30 Guest Artist: Nikita Magaloff(piano)
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests2.0p.m. Radio Matinee3.0 ‘Music for You (BBC)

3.30 Golden Miller (BBC)
4, 0 Highlights from Opera4.30 Entertaining the Family
5,30 Interlude for Music (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Sunday Evening Concert
6.45 Books (NZBS)
7. 0 The Goon Show BBC7.30 Betty Fox font ph (Studio)8. 0 Ininja the
8.30 Halls of Ivy (VOA)9. 0 Sunday Showcase: Music for theSultan (BBC)Local Weather Report
10, 0 Olympic Report10.30 Close down

2ZB swe14m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.40 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir

|
8. 0 Junior Request Session
8.30 Junior Notice Board
10. 0 From the Hymnal

| 10.46 The World of Sport (Wallie In-
| gram)
| 41. O Bands on Parade (Ernie Ormrod)
/
411.30 Sunday Artist
| 42. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. O p.m. Radio Matinee3.0 Canadian Showcase (CBC)
4. 0 Towards Tomorrow (NZBS)
4.30 From Our Overseas Library
5. 0 The Serwices’ Session (Jim Hen-
derson)
5.30 For the Ghildren: Further Adven-
tures cy Johnny Van Bart (NZBS)

}

/ EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Books (NZBS)
17. 0 The Goon Show (BBC)
| 7.30 Sunday Supplement
|
8. 0 Thirty Minute Theatre (BBC)

| 8.30 Life with the Lyons (BBC)
9. 0 Olympic Report
9.356 Sunday Showcv’se: Penelope |(NZBS)
11. 0 Music for the end of Day
11.46 Epilogue ¢NZBS)
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. 0 a.m. Music for Early Risers746 Songs of Worship
7.30 dunior Requests"(9. 3 Sports View (BE rvine)
9.30 Bandstand
10. 0 Canadian Impressions: Robert |Farnon’s Orchestra
10.30 A Box at the Opera )

11. 0 Hits of the Day
11,30 March for Royal Occasions
12. 0 Request Session
2. Op.m. Falous Light Orchestras
2.30 Rhythm Parade
3. 0 Antarctica, the Unconquered Con-tinent (NZBS)
4.0 Interlude for Music (BBC)
4.15 Late Afternoon Concert
5.30 Treasure Island (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 At Short Notice
6.15 New Labels
6.45 Books (NZBS)
7. 0 The Goon Show (BBC)
7.30 Linton Camp Maori Choir (NZBS)
8s. 0 Ininja the Avenger (last broadcast)
8.30 Life with the Lyons (BBC)
9. 0 Olympic Report
9,30 Reverie
9.40 Devotional Service: Anglican
10, 0 Piano Concerto No. 2 in A Major(Liszt)
10.30 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 9.
|

8 0 am. Come Sunday
7: 0 Junior Request Session for Canter-
bury Children
8.30 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir

|
2 0 Youth Digest (Harold Kean)
9.30 Rotunda Roundabout for the Brass

|
_Bandsmen (Allan Dunford)10. O Treasury of Music

|
11. O Friends Old and New1.15 Parade of Pops32 World of Sport (George Speed). 0 Listeners’ Requests
p.m. Radio Matinee
0
Faraway Places
From Stage and Screen0 Interlude for Music (BBC) (finalroadcast)What’s in a Name?

.80 Commonwealth in SongFor the Children: Further Adven-tures of Jchnny Van Bart
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Prelude to Evening66.30 Studio Presentation6.45 Books (NZBS)7.0 The Goon Show (BBC)7.32 Views, News and Interviews (GraceGreen)8. 0 Journey Into Space (BBC) (finalbroadcast)8.30 Life with the Lyons (BBC): 2 Clympic Report9. Sunday
onewenne)

Penelope
(NZBSMusic for the End of DayEpilogue (NZBS)

Close downab posote
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6. 0 a.m. Sunday Morning Programme7.30 Cancellation Service
7.45 Sacred Half Hour

} 815 Cancellation Service
9. O Around the Bandstands (Flugel)9.30 Junior Choristers
9.45 Gypsy Music by Victor Young10.15 Light Variety10.30 Sport and Sportsmen (Bob Wright)11. 0 Ida Haendel (violin)11.15 Franz Winkler Favourites11.30 Ballet Suite: Aurora’s WeddingTchaikovski12. 0 Otago Request Session12.33 p.m. Cancellation Service2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Towards Tomorrow (NZBS)4.15 Youthful Harmony
4.45 Interlude for Music (BBC)5. 2 Services’ Session (Sergeant Major)5.30 For the Children: Further Adven-tures of Johnny van Bart (NZBS) (firstbroadcast)

EVENING PROGRAMME0 Ray Kinney and his Coral Islanders15 Theatre Musicale
A5 Books (NZBS)
Oo The Goon Show (BBC)30 4ZB Presents
45 Around and About0 Ininja the Avenger (final broadcast)30 Life with the Lyons (BBC)
. 0 Olympic Report
35 Sunday Showcase: PenelopeMusic for the End of Day
Epilogue (NZBS)Close down

Smoother more comfortable
shaves guaranteed with
Palmolive Shave Preparations1

Whetheryoupreferalather
cream,3brushlesscreamor
ashavestick, you Il findreal
shaving comfortinPalmolive
ShavePreparations.
Palmolive Lather:Softens6 the beard,yecsoothesche
skin.
Palmolive Brushless: A

GUARANTEE quick,slickshave__nobrush
Tryany one of thesePalmoliveShave needed.
PreparationsforjusttwOweeks:Kfyou're
nOr convincedthatitgivesyouasmoothe Palmolive Shave Stick
Cr, more comfortable shave than ever A real economybuy, 200before,return theremainderof thetube,
jarOr stick {0 u8 andYouf moneywill smoothshavesforonly Izd.
berefundedinfull.
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